Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Team Results List
Dodson Golf Course White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 24, 2008

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 ParkFalls 1 9 19 21 25 32 45 75
2 Drummond 11 13 15 17 23 24 31 79
3 Flambeau 2 6 14 27 33 64 68 82
4 Prentice - Rib Lake 8 18 28 38 42 44 70 134
5 Mellen 3 7 26 50 54 57 77 140
6 Phillips 16 20 34 40 46 47 48 156
7 Bruce 5 30 39 43 49 73 74 166
8 Washburn 4 22 37 51 62 176
9 Gilman - Cornell 10 35 41 56 63 66 72 205

10 Ladysmith 12 36 58 71 75 80 252
11 Solon Springs 53 55 59 60 65 67 69 292
12 Glidden 29 52 61 76 78 79 81 296
1 Park Falls 1 7 11 13 14 16 22 46
2 Bruce 2 3 9 10 30 40 43 54
3 Flambeau 8 18 21 24 28 35 99
4 Prentice - Rib Lake 12 20 26 29 42 46 47 129
5 Hurley 27 31 32 33 36 39 41 159
6 Gilman - Cornell 17 23 37 38 49 52 164
7 Phillips 15 19 34 48 50 51 53 166
8 Drummond 5 6 45 54 56 166
9 Ladysmith 4 25 44 55 57 185

Total Count: 21 October 24, 2008 5:37:39 PM Page 1



Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Individual

Dodson Golf Course Results
Bruce, WI White River Sports Timing
Fri, Oct 24, 2008 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys Varsity Division Field: 96
1 1 105 Jed Carlson 11 1 ParkFalls 17:10.4 00:00.0 05:31
2 2 33 Nate Scharenbrock 10 1 Flambeau 17:13.1 00:02.6  05:32
3 3 93 Colten Thewis 10 1 Mellen 17:31.8 00:21.3 05:38
4 4 163 Scott Johanik 11 1 Washburn 17:38.3 00:27.9 05:40
5 5 1 Nathaniel Behnke 9 1 Bruce 17:43.7 00:33.3 05:42
6 6 35 Monte Stewart 12 2 Flambeau 17:48.0 00:37.5 05:43
7 7 92 Blake Pierce 12 2 Mellen 17:49.3 00:38.9 05:43
8 8 135 Charlton Lundborg 12 1 Prentice - Rib Lake 17:49.7 00:39.2 05:43
9 9 103 Alex Barbeln 10 2 ParkFalls 17:52.9 00:42.4 05:44
10 10 47 Eric Phelps 10 1 Gilman - Cornell 17:57.7 00:47.3 05:46
11 11 21 Greg Jarecki 11 1 Drummond 18:11.4 01:00.9 05:50
12 12 76 John Kenyon 12 1 Ladysmith 18:11.8 01:01.3 05:51
13 13 19 Brian Best 10 2 Drummond 18:18.4 01:08.0 05:53
14 14 30 Mitchell Noel 10 3 Flambeau 18:20.5 01:10.0 05:53
15 15 22 Dylan Johnson 10 3 Drummond 18:21.7 01:11.2 05:54
16 16 118 Steven Kerner 9 1 Phillips 18:25.1 01:14.6  05:55
17 98 Kyle Hoffmeister 11 Mercer 18:26.1 01:15.6 05:55
18 17 20 Dustin Dale 10 4 Drummond 18:26.7 01:16.2 05:55
19 18 137 Jeffrey Quednow 11 2 Prentice - Rib Lake 18:27.2 01:16.7 05:56
20 19 106 Charles Corbett 9 3 ParkFalls 18:29.4 01:18.9 05:56
21 20 117 Jake Edwards 11 2 Phillips 18:30.3 01:19.8 05:57
22 21 107 Michael Hecimovich 9 4 ParkFalls 18:33.8 01:23.3 05:58
23 22 164 Ryan Kacvinsky 11 2 Washburn 18:39.1 01:28.6  05:59
24 23 24  Kyle Weber 11 5 Drummond 18:41.0 01:30.5 06:00
25 24 18 Bryant Ayers 9 6 Drummond 18:41.4 01:30.9 06:00
26 15 Dick Fickling 11 Conserve 18:43.4 01:32.9 06:01
27 25 104 Dustin Bay 9 5 ParkFalls 18:44.1 01:33.6 06:01
28 26 91 Jared Neibauer 12 3 Mellen 18:47.3 01:36.8 06:02
29 27 34 Jacob Schmidt 10 4 Flambeau 18:48.2 01:37.7 06:02
30 100 Matthew Klopatek 12 Mercer 18:55.1 01:44.6 06:05
31 28 132 Ben Bromann 10 3 Prentice - Rib Lake 18:57.1 01:46.7 06:05
32 29 57 Earl Evansen 10 1 Glidden 18:58.7 01:48.2 06:06
33 30 2 Ryan Behnke 9 2 Bruce 19:00.4 01:49.9 06:06
34 66 Paul Maxinoski 12 Hurley 19:05.2 01:54.7 06:08
35 31 23 Ken Knapp 12 7 Drummond 19:06.7 01:56.2 06:08
36 32 108 Ross Hilgart 11 6 ParkFalls 19:07.0 01:56.5 06:08
37 33 36 Ryan Stewart 12 5 Flambeau 19:08.3 01:57.8 06:09
38 34 123 Dylan Tegen 12 3 Phillips 19:08.7 01:58.2 06:09

Total Count: 175 October 24, 2008 5:29:49 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr Bib
39 35 49
40 36 75
41 37 162
42 38 136
43 39 3
44 40 119
45 41 46
46 97
47 42 133
48 43 7
49 44 131
50 45 109
51 46 120
52 171
53 47 122
54 48 121
55 158
56 49 6
57 50 87
58 51 166
59 52 60
60 53 146
61 54 90
62 55 148
63 56 43
64 57 89
65 58 81
66 59 150
67 60 151
68 61 58
69 156
70 62 165
71 63 48
72 172
73 64 32
74 65 147
75 66 44
76 67 145
77 68 31
78 69 149
79 70 134
80 71 79
81 72 45
82 73 4
83 67

Total Count: 175

Name
Mitchell Sonnentag
Andrew Hetke
Ben Bulovsky
Calvin Probst
Bubba Gudis
John Kind
Steven Kowalczyk
Alec Boes
Tyler Enders
Dahlton Quinn
Ethan Blomberg
Myles Hirtreiter
Ethan Gastmann
Justin Levy
Kyle Paulus
Josh Litvinoff
Matt Reijo
Evan Newman
Daniel Andersen
Douglas Roth
Alan Marburger
Nick Grubbe
Gavin Neibauer
Cody Utyro
Luke Bohaty
Logan Lee
Joel Wojtyna
Brandon Wester
Trenton Wester
Kyle Hall
Brian Adank
Jake Liphart
Daniel Samaniego
TJ Steen
Brandon Roach
Caleb Utyro
Ken Feldkamp
Evan Grubbe
Devin Novakovic
Corey Utyro
Lars Hagen
Nabil Shadman
Lucas Feldkamp
Kyle Madlon
Jesse Vokelek

October 24, 2008

10/24/2008

Gr T PlcTeam
11 2 Gilman - Cornell
10 2 Ladysmith
9 3 Washburn
9 4 Prentice - Rib Lake
11 3 Bruce
12 4 Phillips
10 3 Gilman - Cornell
10 Mercer
9 5 Prentice - Rib Lake
9 4 Bruce
12 6 Prentice - Rib Lake
9 7 ParkFalls
9 5 Phillips
12 Winter
11 6 Phillips
11 7 Phillips
11 South Shore
12 5 Bruce
9 4 Mellen
9 4 Washburn
12 2 Glidden
11 1 Solon Springs
9 5 Mellen
9 2 Solon Springs
12 4 Gilman - Cornell
10 6 Mellen
9 3 Ladysmith
9 3 Solon Springs
9 4 Solon Springs
10 3 Glidden
10 South Shore
9 5 Washburn
11 5 Gilman - Cornell
9 Winter
10 6 Flambeau
9 5 Solon Springs
11 6 Gilman - Cornell
9 6 Solon Springs
11 7 Flambeau
9 7 Solon Springs
9 7 Prentice - Rib Lake
11 4 Ladysmith
9 7 Gilman - Cornell
9 6 Bruce
10 Hurley
5:29:49 PM

Boys Varsity

Elapsed Time
19:08.9
19:10.5
19:14.5
19:16.4
19:19.9
19:26.2
19:36.2
19:36.8
19:40.0
19:43.7
19:47.5
19:49.1
19:49.6
19:51.0
19:58.1
19:58.5
20:07.8
20:11.1
20:11.4
20:24.1
20:40.9
20:46.6
20:51.7
20:54.9
20:55.2
21:00.9
21:14.5
21:14.8
21:17.2
21:20.5
21:25.4
21:26.1
21:36.1
21:37.2
21:54.0
21:55.7
21:57.5
21:59.2
22:06.1
22:19.3
22:22.7
22:28.4
22:37.3
22:42.2
22:52.6

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
01:58.5 06:09
02:00.0 06:09
02:04.0 06:11
02:05.9 06:11
02:09.4 06:12
02:15.8 06:15
02:25.7 06:18
02:26.3 06:18
02:29.5 06:19
02:33.2 06:20
02:37.0 06:21
02:38.7 06:22
02:39.1 06:22
02:40.5 06:22
02:47.6 06:25
02:48.0 06:25
02:57.3 06:28
03:00.7 06:29
03:00.9 06:29
03:13.7 06:33
03:30.4 06:39
03:36.1 06:40
03:41.2 06:42
03:44.4 06:43
03:44.7 06:43
03:50.4 06:45
04:04.0 06:49
04:04.3 06:49
04:06.7 06:50
04:10.0 06:51
04:14.9 06:53
04:15.6 06:53
04:25.6 06:56
04:26.7 06:57
04:43.5 07:02
04:45.2 07:03
04:47.0 07:03
04:48.7 07:04
04:55.6 07:06
05:08.8 07:10
05:12.3 07:11
05:17.9 07:13
05:26.8 07:16
05:31.7 07:18
05:42.1 07:21
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High School Boys

Place Displcr

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Total Count: 175

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

Bib
5
78
61
88
56
62
80
159
99
59
77
101
157

Name
Arne Meis
Erik Nelson
Justin Robinson
Shingyu Kim
Blaze Buccanero
Ryan Tibbits
Diadden Sharaf
Stephen Schultz-Nieder
Ross Kessenich
Garrett Kerfoot
Tyler Kesan
Jack Robl
Shane Fickbaum

October 24, 2008

10/24/2008

Gr T PlcTeam

9 7 Bruce

9 5 Ladysmith
12 4 Glidden
10 7 Mellen
10 5 Glidden
10 6 Glidden
11 6 Ladysmith
12 South Shore
11 Mercer

9 7 Glidden
12 Ladysmith

9 Mercer

9 South Shore
5:29:49 PM

Boys Varsity

Elapsed Time
22:55.7
23:10.5
23:16.4
23:19.0
23:56.5
24:08.3
24:48.7
24:56.6
24:58.5
25:02.3

DNS
DNS
DNS

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
05:45.2 07:22
06:00.0 07:27
06:05.9 07:29
06:08.5 07:29
06:46.0 07:41
06:57.9 07:45
07:38.2 07:58
07:46.1 08:01
07:48.0 08:01
07:51.8 08:03
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High School Girls 10/24/2008 Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Varsity Division Field: 79

1 1 113 Paige Pluemer 12 1 ParkFalls 16:01.2 00:00.0 06:26
2 2 10 Molly Osuldsen 11 1 Bruce 16:08.7 00:07.4 06:29
3 3 12 Ally Villiard 12 2 Bruce 16:38.2 00:37.0 06:40
4 95 Katlyn Kretschmar 9 Mellen 16:44.5 00:43.2 06:43
5 4 84 Aysa Sellers 12 1 Ladysmith 16:50.9 00:49.6 06:46
6 5 25 Kelli Carlson 9 1 Drummond 16:53.9 00:52.6 06:47
7 6 28 Christina Micheletti 11 2 Drummond 16:59.7 00:58.5 06:49
8 7 110 Ashley Boushon 11 2 ParkFalls 17:09.4 01:08.1 06:53
9 8 39 Brenda Baughman 9 1 Flambeau 17:15.0 01:13.7 06:55
10 9 11 Taylor Quinn 11 3 Bruce 17:19.5 01:18.3 06:57
11 10 8 Shauna Campion 10 4 Bruce 17:24.1 01:22.9 06:59
12 168 Mali Gaber 11 Washburn 17:36.9 01:35.6 07:04
13 11 112 Theresa Everson 12 3 ParkFalls 17:38.4 01:37.1 07:05
14 12 144 Nikole Wildberg 12 1 Prentice - Rib Lake 17:38.8 01:37.5 07:05
15 13 115 Kiana Smith 11 4 ParkFalls 17:40.9 01:39.6 07:06
16 14 111 Melissa Ertl 10 5 ParkFalls 17:42.9 01:41.6 07:06
17 15 128 Vicki Haskins 12 1 Phillips 17:43.9 01:42.6 07:07
18 16 116 Kali Yanko 10 6 ParkFalls 17:45.1 01:43.8 07:07
19 17 55 Jenny Toutant 12 1 Gilman - Cornell 17:48.4 01:47.1 07:09
20 18 37 Courtney Anders 10 2 Flambeau 17:51.3 01:50.0 07:10
21 19 124 Ellie Clinton 9 2 Phillips 17:51.9 01:50.6 07:10
22 20 141 Nicole Holm 10 2 Prentice - Rib Lake 17:52.5 01:51.3 07:10
23 21 41 Brooke Noel 10 3 Flambeau 18:02.2 02:01.0 07:14
24 22 114 Bekka Slack 12 7 Park Falls 18:06.7 02:05.4 07:16
25 23 50 Rebacca Bohaty 9 2 Gilman - Cornell 18:07.5 02:06.3 07:16
26 24 38 Jenny Augustine 11 4 Flambeau 18:14.7 02:13.4 07:19
27 25 86 Bridget Zehner 9 2 Ladysmith 18:18.8 02:17.5 07:21
28 26 140 Ashlee Holm 10 3 Prentice - Rib Lake 18:22.2 02:20.9 07:22
29 27 74 Chanel Youngs 10 1 Hurley 18:25.6 02:24.4 07:24
30 28 40 Roshelle Makinia 9 5 Flambeau 18:28.4 02:27.2 07:25
31 29 139 Megan Heikkinen 11 4 Prentice - Rib Lake 18:30.5 02:29.3 07:26
32 30 14 Carla Zimmerman 9 5 Bruce 18:32.9 02:31.6 07:26
33 96 Brittany Sarow 10 Mellen 18:39.6 02:38.3 07:29
34 31 73 Erin Worzalla 12 2 Hurley 18:47.9 02:46.6 07:32
35 32 71 Miranda Manzanares 9 3 Hurley 18:56.5 02:55.3 07:36
36 167 Lisa Gaber 9 Washburn 19:01.0 02:59.7 07:38
37 33 68 Erin Gulan 11 4 Hurley 19:05.3 03:04.1 07:39
38 102 McKenna Klein 11 Mercer 19:12.1 03:10.9 07:42
39 16 Larissa Berchem 12 Conserve 19:17.5 03:16.3 07:44
40 34 129 Ashley Scheilfe 10 3 Phillips 19:18.8 03:17.6 07:45
41 35 42 Mercedes Williams 11 6 Flambeau 19:26.5 03:25.2 07:48
42 36 70 Hailey Manzanares 12 5 Hurley 19:28.5 03:27.2 07:49

Total Count: 175 October 24, 2008 5:29:49 PM http://itiming.com Page 4



High School Girls

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Total Count: 175

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

57

Bib
53
54
72

9
69
169
138
13
64
83
26
143
142
175
125
155
51
173
126
174
130
94
52
152
127
29
82
154
170
161
63
27
153
160
85
65
17

Name

Samantha Kowalczyk

Ashley Lemke
Tommi Schmidtke
Heather Inczauskis
Jesse Mackey
Joan Madison
Haley Carlson
Paige Villiard
Marissa Polencheck
Brea Daggett
Shonda Johnson
Macy Wildberg
Alex Mannel

Sadie Wiley

Erin Frase

Jaclyn Zosel

Dani Burch
Chelsea Barnaby
Hannah Gastmann
Courtney Bates
Erin Young
Angelena Koosman
Emily Erickson
Sarah Finstad
Courtney Gilge
Stephanie Rondeau
Stephanie Brady
Brooke Koehler
Sarah May

Taylore Ogren
Cassie Evansen
Hannah Ludzack
Ariel Johnson
Amy Bainbridge
Melissa White
Elizabeth Schock
Hannah Murphy

October 24, 2008

10/24/2008

Gr T PlcTeam
10 3 Gilman - Cornell
11 4 Gilman - Cornell
10 6 Hurley
12 6 Bruce
11 7 Hurley
10 Washburn
11 5 Prentice - Rib Lake
9 7 Bruce
9 Glidden
9 3 Ladysmith
12 3 Drummond
10 6 Prentice - Rib Lake
11 7 Prentice - Rib Lake
10 Winter
11 4 Phillips
11 Solon Springs
10 5 Gilman - Cornell
10 Winter
12 5 Phillips
10 Winter
10 6 Phillips
12 Mellen
12 6 Gilman - Cornell
9 Solon Springs
10 7 Phillips
12 4 Drummond
11 4 Ladysmith
10 Solon Springs
10 Washburn
12 South Shore
12 Glidden
9 5 Drummond
10 Solon Springs
12 South Shore
11 5 Ladysmith
9 Glidden
11 Conserve
5:29:49 PM

Girls Varsity

Elapsed Time
19:33.5
19:35.0
19:37.0
19:41.3
19:43.1
19:49.7
19:52.1
19:52.8
20:07.7
20:09.0
20:12.1
20:15.5
20:16.4
20:19.5
20:26.1
20:32.3
20:34.4
20:36.9
20:46.9
20:48.9
20:49.0
20:52.0
21:09.7
21:14.6
21:17.6
21:41.4
21:43.0
22:06.9
22:13.5
22:42.5
22:46.3
22:49.7
23:05.3
24:42.3
25:26.2
25:28.1

DNS

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
03:32.3 07:51
03:33.8 07:51
03:35.7 07:52
03:40.1 07:54
03:41.8 07:55
03:48.4 07:57
03:50.8 07:58
03:51.5 07:59
04:06.4 08:05
04:07.8 08:05
04:10.8 08:06
04:14.3 08:08
04:15.1 08:08
04:18.2 08:09
04:24.8 08:12
04:31.0 08:14
04:33.1 08:15
04:35.6 08:16
04:45.6 08:20
04:47.6 08:21
04:47.7 08:21
04:50.8 08:22
05:08.5 08:29
05:13.3 08:31
05:16.4 08:33
05:40.1 08:42
05:41.7 08:43
06:05.7 08:52
06:12.2 08:55
06:41.2 09:07
06:45.0 09:08
06:48.4 09:10
07:04.0 09:16
08:41.0 09:55
09:24.9 10:12
09:26.8 10:13
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Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Team Results Detail

Dodson Golf Course White River Sports Timing

Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 24, 2008
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Boys Varsity Field 12
Il Park Falls Boys Varsity 7 5I
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jed Carlson 11 00:17:10.4 1 1
2 Alex Barbeln 10 00:17:52.9 9 9
3 Charles Corbett 9 00:18:29.4 19 19
4 Michael Hecimovich 9 00:18:33.8 21 21
5 Dustin Bay 9 00:18:44.1 25 25
6 Ross Hilgart 11 00:19:07.0 32
7 __Myles Hirtreiter 9 00:19:49.1 45
2 Drummond Boys Varsity 79
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Greg Jarecki 11 00:18:11.4 11 11
2 Brian Best 10 00:18:18.4 13 13
3 Dylan Johnson 10 00:18:21.7 15 15
4 Dustin Dale 10 00:18:26.7 17 17
5 Kyle Weber 11 00:18:41.0 23 23
6__ Bryant Ayers 9 00:18:41.4 24
7 __Ken Knapp 12 00:19:06.7 31
I3 Flambeau Boys Varsity 82
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nate Scharenbrock 10 00:17:13.1 2 2
2 _Monte Stewart 12 00:17:48.0 6 6
3 Mitchell Noel 10 00:18:20.5 14 14
4 Jacob Schmidt 10 00:18:48.2 27 27
5 Ryan Stewart 12 00:19:08.3 33 33
6__Brandon Roach 10 00:21:54.0 64
7__Devin Novakovic 11 00:22:06.1 68
I4 Prentice - Rib Lake Boys Varsity 134
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Charlton Lundborg 12 00:17:49.7 8 8
2 Jeffrey Quednow 11 00:18:27.2 18 18
3 _Ben Bromann 10 00:18:57.1 28 28
4 Calvin Probst 9 00:19:16.4 38 38
5 Tyler Enders 9 00:19:40.0 42 42
6 Ethan Blomberg 12 00:19:47.5 44
7 __Lars Hagen 9 00:22:22.7 70
5 Mellen Boys Varsity 140
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Colten Thewis 10 00:17:31.8 3 3
2 Blake Pierce 12 00:17:49.3 7 7
3 Jared Neibauer 12 00:18:47.3 26 26
4 Daniel Andersen 9 00:20:11.4 50 50
5 Gavin Neibauer 9 00:20:51.7 54 54
6 _Logan Lee 10 00:21:00.9 57
7 __Shingyu Kim 10 00:23:19.0 77

Total Count: 21 October 24, 2008 5:39:07 PM Page 1



High School Boys

10/24/2008

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
6 Phillips Boys Varsity 156
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Steven Kerner 9 00:18:25.1 16 16
2 Jake Edwards 11 00:18:30.3 20 20
3 Dylan Tegen 12 00:19:08.7 34 34
4 John Kind 12 00:19:26.2 40 40
5 Ethan Gastmann 9 00:19:49.6 46 46
6__Kyle Paulus 11 00:19:58.1 47
7 __Josh Litvinoff 11 00:19:58.5 48
7 Bruce Boys Varsity 166
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathaniel Behnke 9 00:17:43.7 5 5
2 _Ryan Behnke 9 00:19:00.4 30 30
3 _Bubba Gudis 11 00:19:19.9 39 39
4 Dahlton Quinn 9 00:19:43.7 43 43
5 Evan Newman 12 00:20:11.1 49 49
6__Kyle Madlon 9 00:22:42.2 73
7 __Arne Meis 9 00:22:55.7 74
[8  washburn Boys Varsity 176
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Scott Johanik 11 00:17:38.3 4 4
2 Ryan Kacvinsky 11 00:18:39.1 22 22
3 _Ben Bulovsky 9 00:19:14.5 37 37
4 Douglas Roth 9 00:20:24.1 51 51
5 Jake Liphart 9 00:21:26.1 62 62
9 Gilman - Cornell Boys Varsity 205
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Eric Phelps 10 00:17:57.7 10 10
2 _Mitchell Sonnentag 11 00:19:08.9 35 35
3 __Steven Kowalczyk 10 00:19:36.2 41 41
4 Luke Bohaty 12 00:20:55.2 56 56
5 Daniel Samaniego 11 00:21:36.1 63 63
6 __Ken Feldkamp 11 00:21:57.5 66
7 __Lucas Feldkamp 9 00:22:37.3 72
10 Ladysmith Boys Varsity 252
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 John Kenyon 12 00:18:11.8 12 12
2 Andrew Hetke 10 00:19:10.5 36 36
3 Joel Wojtyna 9 00:21:14.5 58 58
4 Nabil Shadman 11 00:22:28.4 71 71
5 Erik Nelson 9 00:23:10.5 75 75
6__Diadden Sharaf 11 00:24:48.7 80
Tyler Kesan 12 DNS
Il 1 Solon Springs Boys Varsity 292
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nick Grubbe 11 00:20:46.6 53 53
2 Cody Utyro 9 00:20:54.9 55 55
3 Brandon Wester 9 00:21:14.8 59 59
4 Trenton Wester 9 00:21:17.2 60 60
5 Caleb Utyro 9 00:21:55.7 65 65
6 __Evan Grubbe 9 00:21:59.2 67
7 __Corey Utyro 9 00:22:19.3 69
Total Count: 21 October 24, 2008 5:39:07 PM Page 2



High School Boys

10/24/2008

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
12 Glidden Boys Varsity 296
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Earl Evansen 10 00:18:58.7 29 29
2 Alan Marburger 12 00:20:40.9 52 52
3 Kyle Hall 10 00:21:20.5 61 61
4 Justin Robinson 12 00:23:16.4 76 76
5 Blaze Buccanero 10 00:23:56.5 78 78
6 __Ryan Tibbits 10 00:24:08.3 79
7 Garrett Kerfoot 9 00:25:02.3 81
Total Count: 21 October 24, 2008 5:39:07 PM Page 3



High School Girls 10/24/2008 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Il Park Falls Girls Varsity 46|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Paige Pluemer 12 00:16:01.2 1 1
2 Ashley Boushon 11 00:17:09.4 7 7
3 _Theresa Everson 12 00:17:38.4 11 11
4 Kiana Smith 11 00:17:40.9 13 13
5 Melissa Ertl 10 00:17:42.9 14 14
6__Kali Yanko 10 00:17:45.1 16
7 __Bekka Slack 12 00:18:06.7 22
I2 Bruce Girls Varsity 54
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Molly Osuldsen 11 00:16:08.7 2 2
2 Ally Villiard 12 00:16:38.2 3 3
3 _Taylor Quinn 11 00:17:19.5 9 9
4 Shauna Campion 10 00:17:24.1 10 10
5 Carla Zimmerman 9 00:18:32.9 30 30
6 __Heather Inczauskis 12 00:19:41.3 40
7 __Paige Villiard 9 00:19:52.8 43
3 Flambeau Girls Varsity 99
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brenda Baughman 9 00:17:15.0 8 8
2 Courtney Anders 10 00:17:51.3 18 18
3 _Brooke Noel 10 00:18:02.2 21 21
4 Jenny Augustine 11 00:18:14.7 24 24
5 Roshelle Makinia 9 00:18:28.4 28 28
6__Mercedes Williams 11 00:19:26.5 35
I4 Prentice - Rib Lake Girls Varsity 129
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Nikole Wildberg 12 00:17:38.8 12 12
2 Nicole Holm 10 00:17:52.5 20 20
3 __Ashlee Holm 10 00:18:22.2 26 26
4 Megan Heikkinen 11 00:18:30.5 29 29
5 Haley Carlson 11 00:19:52.1 42 42
6 Macy Wildberg 10 00:20:15.5 46
7 __Alex Mannel 11 00:20:16.4 47
I5 Hurley Girls Varsity 159
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Chanel Youngs 10 00:18:25.6 27 27
2 Erin Worzalla 12 00:18:47.9 31 31
3 Miranda Manzanares 9 00:18:56.5 32 32
4 Erin Gulan 11 00:19:05.3 33 33
5 Hailey Manzanares 12 00:19:28.5 36 36
6 __Tommi Schmidtke 10 00:19:37.0 39
7 __Jesse Mackey 11 00:19:43.1 41

Total Count: 21 October 24, 2008 5:39:07 PM Page 4



High School Girls

10/24/2008

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
6 Gilman - Cornell Girls Varsity 164
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jenny Toutant 12 00:17:48.4 17 17
2 Rebacca Bohaty 9 00:18:07.5 23 23
3 Samantha Kowalczyk 10 00:19:33.5 37 37
4 Ashley Lemke 11 00:19:35.0 38 38
5 Dani Burch 10 00:20:34.4 49 49
6 Emily Erickson 12 00:21:09.7 52
7 Phillips Girls Varsity 166
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Vicki Haskins 12 00:17:43.9 15 15
2 Ellie Clinton 9 00:17:51.9 19 19
3 _Ashley Scheilfe 10 00:19:18.8 34 34
4 Erin Frase 11 00:20:26.1 48 48
5 Hannah Gastmann 12 00:20:46.9 50 50
6__Erin Young 10 00:20:49.0 51
7 __Courtney Gilge 10 00:21:17.6 53
I8 Drummond Girls Varsity 166
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kelli Carlson 9 00:16:53.9 5 5
2 Christina Micheletti 11 00:16:59.7 6 6
3 _Shonda Johnson 12 00:20:12.1 45 45
4 Stephanie Rondeau 12 00:21:41.4 54 54
5 Hannah Ludzack 9 00:22:49.7 56 56
9 Ladysmith Girls Varsity 185
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aysa Sellers 12 00:16:50.9 4 4
2 Bridget Zehner 9 00:18:18.8 25 25
3 Brea Daggett 9 00:20:09.0 44 44
4 _Stephanie Brady 11 00:21:43.0 55 55
5 Melissa White 11 00:25:26.2 57 57
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